
Date Start Length Board Component Code Subject Component Title Level
Mon 16 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8062/13&15 Religious Studies Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ/P1-3 Islam GCSE
Mon 16 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 31490H Health & Social Care Unit 1: Human Lifespan Development BTNG/B
Mon 16 May 13:15 01:15 OCR Y531/01 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics A: Pure Core Wtn GCE/B
Mon 16 May 13:15 02:00 AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Computer Science Paper 1B Python GCSE
Tue 17 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology  Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Tue 17 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE
Tue 17 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE
Tue 17 May 13:15 02:20 OCR H408/11 Classics Class Civ: the World of the Hero Wtn GCE/A
Wed 18 May 09:15 01:45 EDEXL 1EN0 01 English Language Fiction & Imag.Writing GCSE
Thu 19 May 09:15 01:00 AQA 8145/1B/C History History Paper 1B Option C GCSE
Thu 19 May 09:15 02:00 EDEXL 31463H01 Business Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B
Thu 19 May 09:15 01:30 RSA 582701 Sport and Physical Activity Body systems and the effects of physical activity CAMX
Thu 19 May 13:15 01:45 EDEXL 1DR0 3B Drama Set Text List B GCSE
Fri 20 May 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Fri 20 May 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Fri 20 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Mathematics Non Calculator (H) GCSE
Fri 20 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL 31491H Health & Social Care Unit 2: Working in Health and Social Care BTNG/B
Mon 23 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 23 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 01 Geography Global Geog.Issues GCSE
Mon 23 May 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 01 Economics Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A
Tue 24 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 24 May 09:15 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening F French Listening Test Tier F GCSE
Tue 24 May 09:15 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading F French Reading Test Tier F GCSE
Tue 24 May 09:15 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening H French Listening Test Tier H GCSE
Tue 24 May 09:15 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading  H French Reading Test Tier H GCSE
Tue 24 May 13:15 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE
Tue 24 May 13:15 01:00 OCR R041/01 Sport Science Sprt Sci: Risk of Sprt Injuries Wrtn CNAT
Wed 25 May 09:15 01:45 EDEXL 1ET0 01 English Literature Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. GCSE
Wed 25 May 13:15 01:30 OCR Y540/01 Further Mathematics Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 1 Wtn GCE/B
Thu 26 May 09:15 02:30 AQA 7042/1K History History ADV Paper 1 Option K GCE/A
Thu 26 May 09:15 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening H Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE
Thu 26 May 09:15 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading  H Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE
Thu 26 May 09:15 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening F Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE
Thu 26 May 09:15 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading  F Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE
Thu 26 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 21325L01 Applied Human Biology Principles of Applied Human Biology BTNG/B
Thu 26 May 09:15 01:00 RSA 582703 Sport and Physical Activity Sport Organisation and Development CAMX
Thu 26 May 13:15 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 26 May 13:15 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE
Thu 26 May 13:15 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Fri 27 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Fri 27 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE
Fri 27 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE
Fri 27 May 09:15 01:45 OCR H408/22 Classics Class Civ: Imperial Image Wrtn GCE/A
Fri 27 May 09:15 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A
Fri 27 May 13:15 01:45 AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Computer Science Paper 2 GCSE
Mon 06 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 02 Economics National & Global Economy GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 01:45 OCR H408/31 Classics Class Civ: Greek Religion Wrtn GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Mathematics Calculator (H) GCSE
Tue 07 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H240/01 Maths Maths A: Pure Mathematics Wtn GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 02 Geography UK Geographical Issues GCSE
Wed 08 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun 09:15 01:20 EDEXL 1ET0 2N English Literature 19C Novelists Since 1789 GCSE
Wed 08 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR Y541/01 Further Maths Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 2 Wtn GCE/B
Wed 08 Jun 13:15 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun 13:15 01:30 RSA 582904 Sport and Physical Activity Working safely in Sport, exercice and leisure CAMX
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA 7662/1 German German ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 02:30 EDEXL 9DR0 03 Drama Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A
Thu 09 Jun 13:15 02:30 EDEXL 9DT0 01 D & T Principles of D & T GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun 09:15 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun 09:15 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun 09:15 02:05 EDEXL 1EN0 02 English Language Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing GCSE
Fri 10 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H GCSE



Date Start Length Board Component Code Subject Component Title Level
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 02:15 OCR H433/01 Chemistry Chem B (Salters) : Fndmntl Chmstry Wtn GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Mathematics Calculator (H) GCSE
Mon 13 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9EC0 03 Economics Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A
Tue 14 Jun 09:15 01:30 EDEXL 1GB0 03 Geography People & Environ.Issues GCSE
Tue 14 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H240/02 Maths Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/A
Wed 15 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Wed 15 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE
Wed 15 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE
Wed 15 Jun 13:15 01:15 OCR Y533/01 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn GCE/B
Wed 15 Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL 1DT0 1F DT Timbers GCSE
Thu 16 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE/A
Thu 16 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Thu 16 Jun 09:15 01:00 AQA 8145/2A/B History History Paper 2A Option B/2B Option D GCSE
Thu 16 Jun 13:15 01:05 AQA 8658/WF French Writing F French Writing Test Tier F GCSE
Thu 16 Jun 13:15 01:20 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test H French Writing Test Tier H GCSE
Thu 16 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR R021/01 Health & Social H & SC: Ess Values of Care Written CNAT
Fri 17 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun 09:15 01:20 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing H Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE
Fri 17 Jun 09:15 01:05 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing  F Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE
Fri 17 Jun 13:15 01:15 OCR Y535/01 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics A: Add Pure Wtn GCE/B
Fri 17 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR Y543/01 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn GCE/B
Fri 17 Jun 13:15 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A
Mon 20 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Mon 20 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE
Mon 20 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE
Mon 20 Jun 09:15 02:15 OCR H433/02 Chemistry Chem B (Salters) : Sci Lit Chmstry Wtn GCE/A
Mon 20 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA 7712/2A English Literature English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7662/2 German German ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun 09:15 01:00 AQA 8145/2B/D History History Paper 2B Option D GCSE
Tue 21 Jun 13:15 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Dance Written Paper GCSE
Tue 21 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR H240/03 Maths Maths A: Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE/A
Wed 22 Jun 09:15 01:45 EDEXL 1MU0 03 Music Appraising GCSE
Thu 23 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE
Thu 23 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE
Thu 23 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE
Thu 23 Jun 09:15 01:30 OCR H433/03 Chemistry Chem B (Salters) : Prac Skl Chem Wtn GCE/A
Thu 23 Jun 13:15 01:30 OCR Y545/01 Further Mathematics Further Mathematics A: Add Pure Wtn GCE/B
Fri 24 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Fri 24 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A


